8e SW Ladies Run

UITSLAG PER CATEGORIE

52km  S-Loop (Kort)

| PLAATS | BORSTNR | NAAM GEMEENTE | cAT PTN
1 244 VANDEMEULEBROUCKE VIC AVELGEM Mo 25
2 219 DEWEIRDT ANDROS WAREGEM Mo 20
3 226 VAN RENTERGHEM JASON HULSTE Mo 15
4 220 DELMEIREN XANDER WAREGEM Mo 14
5 242 DESMETFINN OTEGEM Mo 13
6 210  DERYCKERE LOWIEK BAVIKHOVE Mo 12
7 211 VANDEBURIE WOUT HARELBEKE Mo 11
8 201 WATTEYNE MAXIME BAVIKHOVE Mo 10

9 248 DECLERCQRENS BAVIKHOVE Mo 9

10 202 RASSALLE REMI HARELBEKE Mo 8
1 216 DESCHEEMAECKER MANU BAVIKHOVE M1 25
2 223 WAELKENS MARTUN HARELBEKE M1 20
1 230  VANDEVELDETIM KORTRUK M2 25
2 233 NELIS CEDRIC PITTEM M2 20
3 254 DELFOSSE ET D'ESPIERRES CHRISTOPHE ~ HARELBEKE M2 15
4 255  DEMEULEMEESTER JARNE HARELBEKE M2 14
1 236 SEURINCK ARNE HARELBEKE M3 25
2 214 PHILIPS GLENN DENDERLEEUW M3 20
3 247 VANWETTERE WANNES KORTRUK M3 15
4 228 DE WAELE LAURENT Moen M3 14
5 205  BLOCKHUYS KENNY KORTRUK M3 13
1 232 TACKDAVY OOSTROZEBEKE M4 25
2 243 VAN POUCKE BART WAREGEM M4 20
3 208  CALLENS CHRISTOPHE INGOOIGEM M4 15
4 217 DESCHEEMAEKER STEVEN BAVIKHOVE M4 14
5 207  VANHEE SVEN MARKE M4 13
6 206  COOPMAN BRECHT STASEGEM M4 12
7 237 VAN AMMEL DRIES HULSTE M4 11
8 249 VANTERWYNGEN BART KOOIGEM M4 10
1 560  COUCKE BARTEL TIEGEM M5 25
2 231 DELEU PETER WIELSBEKE M5 20
3 209  DE MEESTERALEX HARELBEKE M5 15
1 225  LECOINTERE GHISLAIN MENEN M6 25
245  COLPAERT CHRIS ZILLEBEKE M6 20

1 251 LEFEVRE LUCIEN HARELBEKE M7 25
246 DIVITAROCCO KUURNE M7 20

1 235  CARRON LUNA HARELBEKE Vo 25
203  CROMBEZELISE HARELBEKE Vo 20

3 215  DESCHEEMAECKER MAUD BAVIKHOVE Vo 15



4 229  BAELEINE BAVIKHOVE Vo 14
1 250  DEWAELE HELENA VICHTE Vi 25
2 227  BACQUAERT ANNELORE HULSTE Vi 20
3 222 WAELKENS MARIT HARELBEKE V1 15
4 241 TYTGAT YARA HARELBEKE V1 14
1 218 REYNTJENS MELANIE HARELBEKE V2 25
2 213 PHILIPSTARA DENDERLEEUW V2 20
3 212 DECORDIER CAMILLE WORTEGEM-PETEGEM V2 15
4 221 CALLENSJANA INGELMUNSTER V2 14
1 253  DEMEULEMEESTER EVELINE INGELMUNSTER V3 25
2 252 DECLERCKKIM WAREGEM V3 20
3 240  GRYMONPREZ ANNELIES BAVIKHOVE V3 15
4 204  CALLENS CHARLOTTE HARELBEKE V3 14
1 224 DUHAMEL AN HARELBEKE V5 25
1 238 DHAENEANN MOREGEM V7 25
10,4 km L-Loop (Lang)
| PLAATS | BORSTNR | NAAM GEMEENTE CAT PTN
1 528  MALISSE QUINTEN MESEN M1 50
2 545  ACKEWOUT HARELBEKE M1 45
3 556  MAESIAN HARELBEKE M1 40
4 569  MAES THORBEN HULSTE M1 35
5 552  VERHAEGE JONAS HARELBEKE M1 30
1 533  VERVAEKE EMILE KUURNE M2 50
2 561  WOUTERS JEROEN HARELBEKE M2 45
3 555  DE MEESTER MATTHIAS SINT-ELOOIS-VIIVE M2 40
4 566  DERREUEAUX DAYO HARELBEKE M2 35
5 567  SUYKERBUYCK LANDER HARELBEKE M2 30
6 564  NAESSENS ROBIN HARELBEKE M2 25
1 510  LOBBENS ARNE DEERLIK M3 50
2 536  DUCHIDRIES BAVIKHOVE M3 45
3 558  BOSSUYTTIS WIELSBEKE M3 40
4 524  CHRISTIAENS GLENN ZWEVEGEM M3 35
5 559  DESMET DIETRICH HARELBEKE M3 30
6 568  DEPREUX KRISTOF HARELBEKE M3 25
7 504  DEWEIRDT SOREN WAREGEM M3 20
8 547  DECLERCKMARIN HARELBEKE M3 19
9 525  CLAERHOUTKOEN IZEGEM M3 18
10 537  TANCREDIMITRI WEVELGEM M3 17
11 574  VEREECKE VALENTUN WEVELGEM M3 16
12 505  MALIK THERENCE ROESELARE M3 15
13 514  MANNEKENS ROBBERT HARELBEKE M3 14
14 576  WITHOUCKJEROEN BAVIKHOVE M3 13
1 519  VANHAELEWYN ANDY INGELMUNSTER M4 50
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518
571
532
501
540
531
557
509
534
554
529
513

517
548
539
543
522
511
520

551
530
565
542
549

538

544

527
523
575
508
573
553
562

516

515
526
521
512

541
563

DESMET STEVEN
GOEMAERE BERT

BAELE PIETER
WANZEELE PIETER
VOLCKAERT BJORN
PUTMAN STUN

MAES PEDRO
HANSSENS LAURENT
BACQUAERT DAVY

VAN WINENDAELE WILLEM
MALISSE NICKIE
VERSCHAEVE FREDERIC

VANDEMEULEBROUCKE YVES
CREUPELANDT FREDERIC
LEFEVER JAN

VAN HONACKER CHRIS
CLEENEWERCK PETER
DECLERCK SAMMY
VERCOUTER DOMINIEK

GYLAIN JEAN-MARIE
VANDEPITTE LUC
VANASSCHE JOHAN
DECOSTER PATRICK
COURCELLE JAN

RYSMAN JOHAN

VROMAN KIM

LUYCKX MAAIKE

VERSCHATSE KIM

SNOECK JANNE

DE KETELE ANNELIES

HOFLACK ELISE

VAN VALCKENBORGH LIESELOT
VERSCHAETE LISELOTTE

DEBIE ULRIKE

DECOTTENIER ELS
TUTTENS SOPHIE
VANDAELE CLAUDINE
CLOET FABIENNE

ALLARY KRISTIEN
VAN HESSCHE GRIETJE

OTEGEM
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
LOCHRISTI
HARELBEKE
BEVEREN-LEIE
HULSTE
WEVELGEM
GELUWE
HARELBEKE

AVELGEM
DEERLUK
HARELBEKE
DESSELGEM
POPERINGE
BEVEREN-LEIE
MOORSELE

KUURNE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
IZEGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE

DESSELGEM

HULSTE

WAREGEM
HULSTE
KORTRIK
BAVIKHOVE
WEVELGEM
GULLEGEM
KUURNE

VICHTE

DEERLIK
MEULEBEKE
MOORSELE
BEVEREN-LEIE

IZEGEM
KUURNE
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M5
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M6
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M6
M6
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M7

V2

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
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V4

V5
V5
V5
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V6
V6

45
40
35
30
25
20
19
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17
16
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